
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified (8 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 
44 

10 

2 

38 

26 

14 

29 

7 

40 

23 

96 

58 

8 

37 

20 

4 

86 

111 

88 

66 

51 

132 

21 

36 

32 

6 

99 

94 

63 

52 

11 

155 

188 

19 

Name 
Christian STAGES 

Davide CONTE 

Alejandro CARRION 

Bradley SMITH 

Niccolò LISCI 

Stefano SALA 

Mattia CALONACI 

Davide BOLLANI 

Giacomo ZANNONI 

Federico IACOI 

Lorenzo FORTINI 

Mattia VIGNATI 

Josephine BRUNO 

Alessandro CERVIONI 

Luca ZULIAN 

Pietro ALOISIO 

Lorenzo MAGNANO 

Matteo DE STEFANIS 

Matteo CRISTINI 

Alessio TROMBIN 

Edoardo QUARTA 

Andrea Loris RIVA 

Manuel PUZZO 

Julien CAMELLINI 

Mirko CARPINONE 

Francesco ALOISIO 

Mattia FINOTELLO 

Guido BERSELLI 

Marcello CASTAGNA 

Alessandro RIVA 

Artem BUT 

Fabio LORENZINI 

Jacopo TATOLI 

Andrea Loris LONGO 

Best Tm 
1:12.333 

1:12.914 

1:13.139 

1:13.259 

1:13.853 

1:14.250 

1:14.435 

1:14.469 

1:14.750 

1:14.805 

1:15.694 

1:15.897 

1:16.067 

1:16.139 

1:16.398 

1:16.477 

1:16.541 

1:16.706 

1:16.730 

1:16.730 

1:16.782 

1:17.007 

1:17.047 

1:17.751 

1:17.800 

1:17.872 

1:17.875 

1:17.900 

1:18.410 

1:19.212 

1:19.366 

1:14.016 

1:14.852 

1:14.949 

Class 
WC 

WC 

WC 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

WC 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

WC 

CHALLENGE 

WC 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

Club 
2R 

EXTREME 

GP PROJECT 

PROJECT 109 

SANDALION 

MERATE 

EVA N D R O  V ITI V O LTER R A 

DUCALE 

ROSOLINA 

MISANO 

GRIFONE 

MR 19 

DUCALE 

BENZ 

DUCALE 

DUCALE 

 BIS A LTA  D R IV E R S  CU N E O  

LEINI' 

NTR 

PASOLINI 

SUASA 

MERATE 

DUCALE 

PROJECT 109 

DUCALE 

DUCALE 

VOLTERRA 

DUCALE 

BIKERS DA CORDOLI 

MERATE 

E.VITI 

CMV 

SPOLETO 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

5 

9 

6 

Diff 

0.581 

0.806 

0.926 

1.520 

1.917 

2.102 

2.136 

2.417 

2.472 

3.361 

3.564 

3.734 

3.806 

4.065 

4.144 

4.208 

4.373 

4.397 

4.397 

4.449 

4.674 

4.714 

5.418 

5.467 

5.539 

5.542 

5.567 

6.077 

6.879 

7.033 

Gap 

0.581 

0.225 

0.120 

0.594 

0.397 

0.185 

0.034 

0.281 

0.055 

0.889 

0.203 

0.170 

0.072 

0.259 

0.079 

0.064 

0.165 

0.024 

0.052 

0.225 

0.040 

0.704 

0.049 

0.072 

0.003 

0.025 

0.510 

0.802 

0.154 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/06/2021 12:34:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea 

Race Director : NICOLINI Roberto 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Varano26-27/06/21 
300 SS - CLASSEVIVA 

Gara 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:16:36 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

27/06/2021 12:15 


